Tour Of Bihor 2017

1-4th of June, 2017

Team General Classification - Stage 3
Date: 4th of June, 2017

Location: Oradea - Oradea

Race Distance: 428.9km
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Team Name
ANDRONI-SIDERMEC-BOTTECCHIA
BIG HUNTER BELTRAMI SEANESE

CK Pribram Fany Gastro

CIPOLLINI ISEO SERRATURE RIME
TORKU SEKERSPOR

Team Abmol

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

National of Hellas

CONTINENTAL TEAM WSA-GREENLIFE
MUGEN RACE - TEAM VELOKI

SERBIA NATIONAL

CCN METALAC

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA

Tusnad Cycling Team

KONTENT - DKSI

NESSEBAR SHOCKBLAZE CYCLING TEAM
UNIEURO TREVIGIANI-HEMUS1896
ISD-JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM

TEAM FORMAN CINELLI

TEAM NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
THESSALONIKI REG. TEAM VELOS BOTTECCIA

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary
Printed on 2017.06.04. @ 16:56:41

Stage 1
13:20:23
13:20:33
13:20:33
13:20:33
13:20:40
13:20:33
13:20:33
13:20:27
13:20:33
13:20:33
13:20:33
13:20:49
13:24:40
13:20:33
13:33:03
13:37:30
13:20:59
13:33:03
13:37:55
13:50:02
13:37:41
13:45:37

Stage 2A
7:09:13
7:11:42
7:16:12
7:18:31
7:19:09
7:20:51
7:21:21
7:21:22
7:21:48
7:21:44
7:22:43
7:26:10
7:23:05
7:30:42
7:20:08
7:22:18
7:39:59
7:29:39
7:36:30
7:26:44
7:39:41
7:32:05

Stage 2B
06:58
07:07
07:01
07:00
06:51
07:13
06:59
07:23
06:52
07:15
07:13
07:10
07:07
07:15
07:10
07:18
07:27
07:09
07:23
07:10
07:07
07:19

SUCI

Stage 3
11:00:35
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:41
11:00:45
11:00:39
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:01:05
11:04:01
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:01:02
11:00:45
11:01:07
11:01:05
11:00:45
11:00:45
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Total Time
31:37:09
31:40:07
31:44:31
31:46:45
31:47:25
31:49:16
31:49:38
31:49:57
31:49:58
31:50:17
31:51:14
31:55:14
31:58:53
31:59:15
32:01:06
32:07:51
32:09:27
32:10:36
32:22:55
32:25:01
32:25:14
32:25:46
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Tour Of Bihor 2017

1-4th of June, 2017

#
23
24

Team Name
MOLDAVIAN NATIONAL TEAM
DEGAVI TIPOGRAFIA

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary
Printed on 2017.06.04. @ 16:56:41

Stage 1
13:54:27
14:06:59

Stage 2A
7:27:28
7:47:24

Stage 2B
07:23
07:34
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Stage 3 Total Time
11:00:45 32:30:03
11:00:45 33:02:42
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